
EBK World Cup Gorla EX3J - Race 3

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. 9:57.489
Race Time

1 1:05.287 16:02:09.941

2 1:06.129 16:03:16.070

3 1:07.114 16:04:23.184

4 1:03.123 16:05:26.307

5 1:03.931 16:06:30.238

6 1:04.154 16:07:34.392

7 1:04.606 16:08:38.998

8 1:03.261 16:09:42.259

9 1:16.603 16:10:58.862

Fastest lap: 1:03.123 
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